Vorrunde der Osterreichischen Kindermannschaftswettkampfe
Wien, Floridsdorf, 29. - 30.5.2010

Best performance by points

All Events

Points: FINA 2008

Men

©

NookrwdpE

FRANK Jakob
NUSSBAUMER Felix
MAGER Manuel
KLINSER Frederick
VONASEK Paul
LEITNER Simon
HAIDER Stephan
KUNISHIO Musashi
RIZEK Christoph
SCHEBECK Christoph

Women

[

COXxNO A WNE

ROTT Conni

INIC Antonina
ZELLER Leonora
DJENO Magdalena
SCHULZ Tamara
SCHMIDT Saskia
GYURKO Virag
DAXBOECK Lena
HRADIL Victoria
METZ Tina

99
99
98
98
98
99
99
00
99
99

99
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
99
98

ASV Wien
SC Austria Wien

400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

SV Agua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 400m Freestyle

SC Diana Wien

SC Austria Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Diana Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien

SV Friesen Wien
ASV Wien

SC Diana Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Austria Wien

SC im Theresianum
SC im Theresianum
SC Austria Wien

SC Austria Wien

400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Fly

50m Fly

400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

4:59.75 384

29.48 367
5:14.54 332
5:15.32 330
5:22.88 307

31.89 290
34.53 288
34.52 288

5:30.53 286
5:32.55 281

33.24 525
29.62 519
32.40 397
5:27.57 393
36.90 384
33.48 360
42.29 359
34.18 338
34.25 336
34.41 331
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